
Virginia
0 AuctionSummary

Dec. 9-15
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 5,057.

TREND: Steady to |1 and oc-
casionally|2 lower.

Southwest, Va.
Auction Summary

Dec. 9-15

SoutheastVa.
Auction Summary

Dec. 9-15

STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
55.00- Large 1 57.0&A7.00;
Small 1 45.00-57.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 54.00-63.50; Large 1
56.00- Small 145.0054.75. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 50.00-58.25;
Large 157.50; Small 150.0051.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday,Dec. 15

Report supplied by USDA

1 41.0050.00; Large 1 43.0049.00;
Small 1 38.00-44.50. 500-700 lbs.

f 7 Medium 1 41.00-48.50; Large 1
42.00-51.00; Small 37.0046.50. 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 40.00-45.00;
Large 1 45.0047.50; Small 1 37.00
39.00.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

Dec. 9-15
STEERS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1

51.0063.75; Large 1 47.5051.00;
Small 1 46.0058.00. 500700 lbs.
Medium 151.0062.25; Large 54.00
61.75; Small 1 46.5058.00. 7001000
lbs. Medium 1 52.50-59.40; Large 1
54.0058.75; Small 145.5047.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 40.0048.00; Large 1 43.0050.00;

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10miles East ofLancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursday at 1:00 P.M.

Business Phone
717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 24
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to StartPromptly at 1:00

Every 4 Weeks

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,
Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, takeRt. ■272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to JacksonRoad, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for sale arrows.

50 to60 Head
Now sellingour new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire& Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing andbetter weight gains.

ValidatedBrucellosis Free Hard#169
QualifiedPseudorabies Free Herd #55

Va. market summer
Small 1 38.0047.00. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 40.0050.25; Large 1
41.00-45.00; Small 140.0045.50.700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 40.0049.75;
Large 142.0047.00.

STEERS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1
52.5055.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 41.0043.50; Small 1 40.0042.00.
500700 lbs. Medium I 45.00; Large
145.0047.00;

LAMB CARCASS
Choice& Prime 3-4

8 Load

BONELESS BEEF
2Loads

Compared to Tuesday’s close:
Prime special fed veal not
established early, wait-and-see
attitude prevails after moderate
movement at higher levels
Tuesday, limited sales Good and
Choice boning veal steady; no
inshipped veal reported. Lamb
fully steady on all weights.
Boneless beef lightly tested, 90%
chem lean 1.00 to 1.50 lower than
last week. 85% chem lean 1.00 to
2.00 higher.

VEALCARCASS
Prime (Special Fed)

HideOn
180240 lbs.No sales reported

Good& Choice
BoningType

Hide On
Northeastern .Suppliers: All

CUREDAND
PROCESSED MEATS

3Load

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, Dec. 13
Report supplied byPDA

General Hauling
ServingLancaster, York &

Chester Counties up to
100 mileradius

Shelled & Ear Corn
Grain

Hay & Straw
Lumber or Wood

Silage
Sawdust
Tobacco
Manure

Whatever it is call
717-786-1882

dayor night

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales i#|
1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

coVfS cows COivs
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignmentsfrom
BobKennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.

Lots of goodNorthern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200to 250 each week.
12:30P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444
WALTER H. RISSER. Proprietor

steady. 65-75 lbs. 78.00 LTD; 5554
lbs. 76.00 LTD; 45-54 lbs. 74.00
LTD; 35-44 lbs. 72.00 LTD; 34 lbs.
down 70.00LTD.

Inshipped: No sales reported.

All steady.
55 lb. down 115.00-116.00; 5545

lbs. 108.00, few 107.00; 65-75 lbs.
103.00,few 102.00.

90 pet chem lean, fresh 108.00,
1.00-1.50 lower.

85 pet chem lean, fresh 104.00,
1.00-2.90higher.

Semi-Boneless Hams, 14-17 lbs.
135.00, weak.

No. 1 Sliced Bacon Vacuum
Pack,llb. pkg. 135.00, steady.

Franks, 70 Beef, 30 Pork, 1 lb.
pkg. 92.00, steady.

CATTLE 156: Compared with
last Monday’s market, daughter
cows .25-1.00 lower. Few Low
Choice 960-1100 lbs. No. 24 55.50-
57.50, Good 52.25-55.50, few Stan-
dard 44.25-51.25. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 54.00-56.75, tew
Standard 45.0046.75. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 35.75-

Hand Mated
36 Head Due Between Dec. 28

and Jan.4
20 Head Due Between

Jan. 4 and Jan. 18.
Local Trucker Available.

No HogsSold On Commission.

CHRIST A. BEILER
R.D. 2. Quartyville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa

Abe Oiffenbach, Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE JANUARY21

& sale re orts
39.50, couple 41.25, Cutters 34,85-
37.85, Canner & Low Cutter 31.50-
34.85, Shells down to 20.00. Pew
Good slaughter bullocks 50.25-
54.75. Yield Grade #1 1150-1960 lbs.
slaughterbulls 46.00-53.50.

CALVES 200: One Prime vealer
at 94.50, few Choice 87.00-88.00,
Good 63.00-78.00, Standard & Good
110-120 lbs. 55.00-60.00, 70-100 lbs.
44.00- few Utility 50-80 lbs.
40.0045.00. Farm calves, holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 50.00-75.00, mostly
58.00-

HOGS 231: Barrows & gilts .25-
.50 higher. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gflts 56.7057.20, No. 1-3
215-255 lbs. 53.8055.70, No. 2-3 240-
275 lbs. 51.7553.50, one lot No. 2-3
330 lbs. 47.75. US No. 15300550 lbs.
sows 45.0048.00. Boars 39.0042.00.

FEEDER PIGS 142: US No. 15
10-15 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-27.50per
head. No. 15 3040 lbs. 33.5043.50
per head.

SHEEP 47: Choice 80-110 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs 47.0054.50,
Good 60-95 lbs. 35.0045.00.

G&M Livestock
Monday,Dec. 13

Duncans vllle,Pa.
Report supplied by auction

Compared to last week: Steers
weak, Cows lower, Hogs higher.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime none offered; Good to
Choice 54.0058.00; Good 50.00-
54.00; Standard 46.00-50.00; Utility
44.0046.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 54.00-56.00; Good to Choice
48.00-54.50; Standard 44.0048.00;
Utility 38.0044.00.

FEEDER STEERS; Good to
Choice 300-600 lbs. 48.00-58.00.
Feeder Heifers 300600 lbs. 38.00-
48.00.

New Holland
Horse

THE SOONER YOU SEE US,
THE MORE YOU CAN SAVE,

Right now we’re offering the biggest savings you'll be able
to get for the rest of the winter season. And this includes
savings on both BROCK grain bins and BROCK wet holding
bins (hopper bins). There’s nothing like having enough grain
storage so you can exercise some control over your grain
marketing. And, there’s no time like right now to get the best
deal of the year.

GOOD BROCK BINS

lam

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 18,1982—A9

BULLS; 1100-1850 lbs. 48.00
55.00; 900-1100 lbs. 45.00-52.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
40.00-42.00; Good 37.00-40.00;
Utility 35,00-37.00; Cutters 32.00
35.00; Canners Down to 28.00.

CALVES: High Choice none
offered; Good to Choice 70.00
85.00;Standard to Good 50.00-70.00.
Utilty Down 30.00. Farm Calves
Hoi. Bulls 90-120 lbs. 65.0081.00.
Farm Calves Hoi. Heifers 90-120
lbs. 55.00-70.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 25.00
35.00; 35-50 lbs. 35.00.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 65.0058.35;
170-300lbs. 45.00-56.00..

SOWS: 45.0052.00.
BOARS: 42.0046.50.
LAMBS: 901101b. 48.0054.00.
SHEEP: 8.5022.00.
GOATS: 25.0036.00.

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday,Dec. 12

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 232 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

Local Better horses 425,00-
1300.00; Driving horses 350.00-
1300.00; Riding horses 300.00-
400.00; Lightweight killers 253.00-
375.00; Heavyweight killers 400.00-
450.00; Mare Ponies 35.00-65.00;
Colts 15.00-30.00; Geldings 35.00-
65.00; Larger pomes 100.00-150.00.

HOW MUCH DO YOU
WANT TO SAVE ON A
BROCK GRAIN BIN?

R.D. 1 Mountain Road
Dillsburg, Pa. 17019 *

717-432-9738

7QPKOIP WE'RE WORTH your time

«• r


